
Term Dates...                                     

Office News... 

YEAR 6 PARENTS: The deadline for secondary school applications is 

31 October 2023.  Please apply online at: www.birmingham.gov.uk/

schooladmissions.  
 

If you have not yet downloaded the Arbor App, it is very important that 

you look into doing this as soon as possible.  All payments will be 

made online and we will soon not be accepting any cash payments.  
 

Use the promo code ‘HALFTERM’ to get free delivery at 

myclothing.com until midnight on Sunday 29 October.   

We have lots of lost property in the school office -  if you are missing 

anything, please come and have a look!  
 

Enjoy the half term break - see you back in school on Monday 6th Nov. 

Fri 27th Oct Last Day before Half Term 

30th Oct - 3rd Nov October Half Term 

Mon 6th Nov Back to school 

Tues 7th Nov School Photos 

Wed 8th Nov Year 4 trip to the Ikon gallery 

Thurs 9th Nov Year 4 trip to St John’s & St Peter’s Church  

  

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  


